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Exhibit 34. Contour Protection to KIDJ and KNRS-FM  

56m AGL, 754m HAAT, 60kW, 291C

0

50

50

100

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

300

300

0 5050 100100 150150 200200 250250km

54 dBµ F(50,10)
KIDJ

54 dBµ F(50,10)
Proposed KKMV

54 dBµ F(50,10)
KNRS-FM (Class Max)

60 dBµ F(50,50)
KIDJ

60 dBµ F(50,50)
Proposed KKMV

60 dBµ F(50,50)
KNRS-FM (Class Max)

KKMV

KNRS-FM
 Class Max

KIDJ

40

41

42

43

44

-116 -115 -114 -113 -112 -111 -110

Salt Lake City

Provo

Ogden

Orem

Sandy City

Pocatello

Idaho Falls

Bountiful

West Jordan

Logan

Twin Falls

Murray

Layton

Roy

Clearfield


